Check#
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
11884
11885
11886
11887
11888

Date Name

12/18/19 Barham Ver:
12/18/19 Best Jeri W

12/18/19 Branstetter |
12/18/19 Buchanan Cy
12/18/19 Cereghino Sl
12/18/19 Chapman M
12/18/19 Chapman Re
12/18/19 Doramus Jar
12/18/19 Ewing Jenna
12/18/19 Ewing Kyle

12/18/19 Folwell Tawr
12/18/19 Galli Elizabet
12/18/19 Hackler Step
12/18/19 Hale Andrea
12/18/19 Hofflander Ji
12/18/19 Hollon D Mic
12/18/19 Kern Linda S
12/18/19 Loughmiller

12/18/19 Lunceford A
12/18/19 Lunceford Se
12/18/19 Mann Lynda
12/18/19 Mayes Ashle
12/18/19 Medley Mak
12/18/19 Medley Ty

12/18/19 Merabelle L:
12/18/19 Munson Mai
12/18/19 Parnett Andi
12/18/19 Philpott Mar
12/18/19 Ratcliff Ashle
12/18/19 Ratcliff Bran
12/18/19 Shepherd CF
12/18/19 Shepherd Su
12/18/19 Simonson Tr
12/18/19 Small Christc
12/18/19 Tucker Paule
12/18/19 Walters Sare
12/18/19 Calvin Laura
12/18/19 Shepherd Eu
12/18/19 Mullis Lynet
12/18/19 Shepherd Sa
12/18/19 Wilson Dere

GrossPay City State
959.95 Riggins ID
4523.8 Riggins ID

4916.66 Riggins ID
1525 Riggins ID
2312.5 Riggins ID
530.87 Riggins ID
67.5 Riggins ID
8054.66 New MeadovID
1507.5 Riggins ID
5378.75 Riggins ID
3947.91 Pollock ID
4017.08 Riggins ID
959.5 New MeadovID
5704.16 Riggins ID
4410.41 Lucile ID
5158.32 Riggins ID
2612.5 Riggins ID
1248 Riggins ID
715.57 Riggins ID
4337.5 Riggins ID
1718.19 Lucile ID
4952.07 Riggins ID
3906.25 Pollock ID
4097.91 Pollock ID
3416.66 Riggins ID
5283.32 Riggins ID
972.12 New MeadovID
4427.08 Pollock ID
1800 Riggins ID
3947.91 Riggins ID
3750 Pollock ID
1349.33 Pollock ID
4531.25 Riggins ID
805.75 Pollock ID
1652.49 Pollock ID
4999.99 Riggins ID
1189.32 Lucile ID
766.66 Riggins ID
153 Lucile ID
2108.33 Riggins ID
200 Pollock ID

83549
83549
83549
83549
83549
83549
83549
83654
83549
83549
83547
83549
83654
83549
83542
83549
83549
83549
83549
83549
83542
83549
83547
83547
83549
83549
83654
83547
83549
83549
83547
83547
83549
83547
83547
83549
83542
83549
83542
83549
83547



11889 12/18/19 Tucker Levil 1166.66 Riggins ID 83549
11890  12/18/19 Akins Karen 493 Riggins ID 83549



